05/03/15
¥r HNo.
2015 497
016 58
20%6 B4
2016 88
2016 34
2016 33
2016 101
2016 103
2016 109
2016 110
Z0l5 110
2018 il
2016 113
2016 1314
2016 117
016 119
2018 121
2016 122
201 123
2916 2%
2016 IZE
2016 1z8
2016 132
Wie 133
2016 134
2616 135
2016 136
2016 139
2016 140
05/83/16
Yr No.
Z0ls a4
2016 28
2016 109
2016 111
2016 121
e

09:06:04

Type

Date

MR 2036-04-32

SLIKO
BUILD
BUILD

2016-09-05
2016-04-18
2016-04-28

314 2016-04-07

BULLD
BUFILD
BUILD
BUILE
BUILD

2016-05-04
2016-04-07
2016-04-07
2016-04-13
2026-04-13

MH 2016-04-13

BUILD
BUILD
BUTLD
BUILD
BUILD
HUXLD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BGILD

2016-04-1B
2016-04-13
2016-04-06
2016-04-13
2016-04-18
2016-04-18
2016-04-18
2016-04-13
2016-04-22
2016-04-23
2014-05-26

MH 2016-04-22

BUILD
BUILD
BUILE
BUILD
BRUTLD
BLIXG

09:05:44

Type

BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD

2016-04-22
2016-04-22
2016-04-26
2016-04-36
2016-04-28
2016-04-28

AGENT No.

142
141

Wame

Cont Hame

apr 2016

Housed 5 Addrl

JONZS ROTNEY &. JR. OQuner Contracted 15511 KEELERS MILL RORD
STAR FACTORY LLT SLADE & SONS CONSTR 23225 AIRPARK DRIVE
GREEN MATTHEW RUFFIN ENTERPRISES L 2302Z STESRS ROAD 23016
ALELGOOD RELSON Owner Contracred a0 VAUSHAN ROAD
CAIRNES CHARLES H CMH HOMES IHC 14815 KEELERS MILL ROAD
BENSLEY JAMES EARL IRVING HENSHAW, BUIL 14614 COURTHCUSE ROAD
COREY DONNA OR STILL Owner Contracted 15218 SCOTTS ROAD
DUNPORD RONALD & ORh Cuner Centracted £520 CHURCH ROAD

MATA MONIQUE Ownex Cencracted 11315  SAPOMY CHURCH ROAD
JAMES THOMAS L. 5R. CLAYTON HOMES ASHLAN 5513 30YDTON PLANK ROAD
JAMES THOMAS L. SR. CLAYTON HOMES RSHLAN 5313 B0YDTON BLAKK ROAD
HAWKS ROBERT HAWKES ROBERT T (ONT 10615 BALTINORE ROAD
DAVIS BRADLEY Gwner Contracted 26979 GREENHEAD DRIVE
CLEMENS RICK Owner Contracted 4503 WEITMORE ROAD
IRVIN CHRISTGFHER & GOwner Contracted 26735 CARSON ROAD
DIRTHAVANT DaVID CMH EOMES INC 1643 BIREBS NEST ROAD
EVERETT BROTHERS PRO OLD RICKORY FARMS LI 25614 SURRY AVENUS
DANFORTH CRAIG & MAR JES CONSTRUCTION INC 25505 GRANT AVENUE
WILLIAMSOR MARCELLA JES CONSTRUCTION INC 20233  COX ROAD

SIMMORS GARY Owner Contracted 12618 QLD STAGE ROQAD
BARBINT JULIAN AND D THE MAYWALT GROUP 11728 QLD STAGE ROAD
HARRISON MATT & STAC GRAY'T HOMES & IMERO 19517 COX ROAD

BARRICKS GLENN Owmexr Contracced 14707 BALTIMORE ROAD
SHELL CLAUDE Owner Contracted 14342 HARDIWAYS MILL ROAD
JIGGETTS LINKROGD JR  ROBERT § PERKINS SR 14915 HARDIWAYS MILL ROAD
HARRISON CHARLES KA Owner Contraczed 26012 COX ROAD

DRLGARD JOHN Qwner Contracted 18408 BISHGP STREEYT
WOLF JEFFREY & MARGA Owner Contracted €715  WHITMORE ROAL
CERTRAL VIRGIRIA LAN ASSOCIATED SERVICES 21002 SOYDTON PLANK ROAD

AGENT Name

BANKERS TITLE

JOWEN B CHAPEZLL, 28Q

BANKERS TITLE SEENANDOAH

BANKERS TITLE
BRNXERS TITLE

END OF REPORT =* * =

Value

500,00
170,000.00
130,000.00
150,000.00

40.000.00
20.000.00
5,600.00

500.00

150,000.00
5,808.080
88,400.0¢
45,000.0
7,008.00
504.00
18,585.00
184.000.00
90,000.00
6.520.00
4,235.00
1L.737.00
3,000.00
80,0060.00
20,000.00
1,500.00
£,000.00
.00
1,008.00
3,200.00
2,800.00

SINGLE WID
RBDITION
SINGLE FAM
SIKGLE FAM
SIRGLE HID
ADDITION
DECK
HRNDICAP R
MANUFACTUR
0OUELE WID
DOUBLE WID
SIRGLE FAM
SWIMMING P
ADDITIOR
SHIMMING P
SINGLE FAM
SINGLE FAM
REPRIRS
REPAIRS
SWIMMING ¥
PORCH
ADDITION
SINGLE HID
CARPURT
PORCH
RENOVATION
DECK

DECK
RERQOF IRG

County of Dinwiddie
Building Permits Issued

RAGENT Address-1

$011 ARRBORETIUM FWY
£.0. BOXK 3

2040 DEYERLE AVENUE
9011 ARBORETIUM PWY

APR 2016
AGENT Rddress-2
SULTS 10
13215
SUITE 106
SUITE 110
SUITE 110

9011 ARBORETIUM PWY

BOYDTON RD, SUITE C

AGENT Address-3

RICHKOKD, VA
DINWIDDIE VA
HARRISONBURG VIRGINIA
RICHMOND, VR
RICHMOND, VA

PRGE 3,

M/LE
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ZIP CODE I

23238
23841
22801
23238
23236



